

Join in. Stand out. Tuition and Fees 2020-2021

All tuition and fees are due and payable the payment due date. You can make a payment on line at MyDSU.

Payment plans are available at www.deltastate.edu: access your account through

"View Account and MakePayments", then click on the "Payment Plan" link. Plans will be availabel July 15, 2020.

*Course related fees may apply. Please consult the Graduate/Undergraduate University Catalog

online for an estimation of these fees.

Tuition for Full-time Students (per semester)			
Undergraduate 12-19 hours		\$3,975.50	
Graduate 9-13 hours		\$ 3	3,975.50
Part-Time Tuition (per hour)			
Undergraduate:		\$	331.00
Graduate:		\$	442.00
Non-Resident Alien Tuition (per semester)			
Undergraduate and Graduate:		\$	500.00
iMBA Program Tuition			
Per Course		\$	506.00
Communa Immunation of Fee (Manufatam) for all Desciotant of Charleston			
Campus Improvement Fee (Mandatory for all Registered Students) Full Time Students (Graduate and Undergraduate)		\$	60.00
Part Time Undergrate (per hour)		\$	5.00
Part Time Graduate (per hour)		\$	6.67
Student Activity Fee			
Full Time Students (Graduate and Undergraduate) Part-time Undergraduate (per hour)		\$	25.00 2.08
Part-time Graduate (per hour)		\$ \$	2.08
		Ψ	
Winter 2020 and Spring 2021 Intersession Tuition			
Undergraduate (per hour)		\$	331.00
Graduate (per hour)		\$	442.00
Room Rates (per semester):	Double		Private
	Room Cost		oom Cost
Fugler-Hammett and Cain-Tatum	\$2,167.50	\$ 3,251.50	
Lawler-Harkins	\$2,244.00	\$3,366.00	
Brumby-Castle Blansett Hall	\$2,269.50	\$3,404.50	
Foundation Hall	\$2,295.00 \$2,448.00	\$3,442.50 \$3,672.00	
- Canadian Fidin	Ψ2,110.00	Ψ	5,012.00
Meal Plans: Flex now transfers from Fall to Spring.			
For Freshman and Sophomore Residence Hall Students:**		Φ.	1 740 00
All Access Plan - Unlimited Meals & \$190 Flex		Ф	1,740.00
For Upperclassmen and Commuters:			
B.Y.O.P. (Build Your Own Plan)			
*50 Block & 400 Flex		\$	854.00
*50 Block & 600 Flex			1,066.00
*80 Block & 400 Flex *80 Block & 600 Flex			1,061.00 1,273.00
*100 Block & 400 Flex			1,130.00
*100 Block & 600 Flex			1,342.00
*120 Block & 400 Flex			1,310.00
*120 Block & 600 Flex			1,522.00
For Commuters:			
Campus Dining Dollars		\$	200.00
(Mandatory for all students enrolled in 3 or more hours on the main carr	npus)	*	
Plan for Franks-Oraff			
Plan for Faculty/Staff: 50 Block & \$100 Flex		\$	313.00
OU DIOUN OR OF LOOK LIEV		φ	515.00

^{*}Flex - roll over fall to spring semester before expiring